Standard Results Novice A - Regular
4/16/2017

12 inches Yardage: 123 yds SCT 67 sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R (syurseTFauIth E Score Place

12001 Simon 44.08 2.790 1 1 0 0 0 90 1



Standard Results Novice B - Regular
4/16/2017

20 inches Yardage: 127 yds SCT 61sec Qs 1 NQ@s1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R (syurseTFauIth E Score Place
20207 Dublin 59.17 2.146 1 0 0 0 0 95 1
20203 Toohey 49.87 2.547 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20204 Leon - - - - - - ABS

20206 Luke -- -- -~ -- -- -- ABS



Standard Results

4/16/2017

12 inches

Armband
12402
12401

16 inches

Armband
16202
16401
16403
16404
16405

20 inches

Armband
20201
20401
20402

Yardage: 148 yds
Call Name Time yps
Tutti Fruitti 52.70 2.808
LuLu --
Yardage: 152 yds
Call Name Time yps
Firefly 53.94 2.818
Nala 83.89 1.812
Heidi 65.02 2.338
Camille --
Payton 65.87 2.308
Yardage: 156 yds
Call Name Time yps
Boomer 61.81 2.524
Nile 58.40 2.671
Hannah 82.98 1.880
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Open - Regular

NQs 0 %Q 100
Score Place
90 1

ABS

NQs 5 %Q 0
Score Place
NQ

NQ
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NQ

NQs 6 %Q 14
Score Place
100 1
NQ

NQ



Standard Results Open - Regular
4/16/2017

20403 Rush 87.53 1.782 7 3 0 1 0 NQ
20404 Lacey 76.85 2.030 6 2 0 1 0 NQ
20407 Mica 67.26 2.319 5 2 0 3 0 NQ
20408 Elcie 44.41 3.513 0 2 0 0 0 NQ
20406 Gil - - - - -- -- ABS



Standard Results

4/16/2017

8 inches Yardage: 160 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
8402 Jagger 47.74 3.351

12 inches Yardage: 160 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
12607 Freya 40.02 3.998
12601 Esky 49.40 3.239
12603 Connor 71.04 2.252
12604 Georgie 53.22 3.006
12602 Benz --

16 inches Yardage: 163 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
16603 Beckett 47.23 3.451
16604 Spruce 4743 3.437
16606 Bonnie 56.62 2.879

16602 Lucy -

= O N O X

o ~ O X

Excellent - Regular

SCT 69 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Course Faults

W T F E Score Place
0 0 0 0 100 1
SCT 64 sec Qs 1 NQs3 %Q 25
Course Faults
W T F E Score Place
0 0 0 0 100 1
2 0 1 0 NQ
0 0 1 0 NQ
0 0 0 0 NQ
-- -- -- -- ABS

SCT 62 sec Qs 1 NQs?2 %Q 33
Course Faults
W T F E Score Place
0 0 0 0 100 1
1 0 1 0 NQ
1 0 0 0 NQ
-- -- -- -- ABS



Standard Results

4/16/2017

16605 Baila -

20 inches Yardage: 166 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
20603 Stella 43.89 3.782
20605 Rigby 42.21 3.933
20607 Leo -
20610 Calvin 67.67 2.453
20601 Stout --
20606 Bunny --

24 inches Yardage: 166 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
24601 Jazz 51.43 3.228
24602 Dylan 4291 3.869

Course Faults

E
0
3
0
0

Course Faults

SCT 59 sec
w T
0 0
1 0
0 0
1 0
SCT 62 sec
W T
0 0
0 0

E
0

2

Excellent - Regular

ABS

Qs 0 NQs 4 %Q 0

Score Place

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS

Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0

Score Place

NQ
NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
4/16/2017

8inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 69 sec Qs 7 NQsb5 %Q 58

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R w T F E
8808 Brio 40.19 3.981 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8802 Brody-Bear 41.62 3.844 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8819 Tucker 43.69 3.662 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8807 Sally 48.01 3.333 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
8806 Queeny 48.42 3.304 0 0 0 0 0 100
8811 Topaz 49.41 3.238 0 0 0 0 0 100
8810 Doc 57.74 2771 0 0 0 0 0 100
8803 Stella -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
8809 Rhett 3755 4.261 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
8813 Tango 55.56 2.880 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
8815 Pippa 4497 3.558 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
8822 Midgie - 2 0 0 1 1 NQ
8816 Reba - - - - - - ABS
8821 Woody-Wolf -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS

12 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 64 sec Qs 9 NQs 11 %Q 45

Armband Call Name Time yps R svourseTFauILs E Score Place
12823 Riot 34.63 4.620 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12819 Visa 36.04 4.440 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12824 Ruby 37.62 4.253 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12801 Emma 38.19 4.190 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12803 Bella 38.81 4.123 0 0 0 0 0 100
12811 Wyatt 4527 3.534 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results Master - Regular
4/16/2017

12820 Violet 49.77 3.215 0 0 0 0 0 100
12818 Norm 54.84 2.918 0 0 0 0 0 100
12802 Major 61.82 2.588 0 0 0 0 0 100
12805 Katey 49.49 3.233 1 0 1 0 0 NQ
12806 Agnes 38.06 4.204 0 0 0 3 0 NQ
12807 Fancy 51.59 3.101 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12808 Tallulah 4465 3.583 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12812 ZizZiz 4544 3.521 0 0 1 0 0 NQ
12813 Shani -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
12814 Mini Cooper 50.51 3.168 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
12815 Lacey 4473 3.577 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12816 Rudi 67.80 2.360 1 2 0 0 0 NQ
12817 Jaeger 36.07 4.436 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
12825 Abby 64.43 2.483 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
12809 Rudi -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT 62 sec Qs 8 NQs 12 %Q 40
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3\(/)urseTFauILs E Score Place
16817 Spark 32.78 4.973 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16827 Gin 3412 4777 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16828 Kora 36.30 4.490 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16830 Jitter 43.02 3.789 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16802 Cricket 4461 3.654 0 0 0 0 0 100
16806 Craze 4464 3.651 0 0 0 0 0 100
16809 Mack 45.07 3.617 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results Master - Regular
4/16/2017

16829 Lamb Chop 5495 2.966 0 0 0 0 0 100
16601 Giorgio 4481 3.638 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16801 Shilo 52.80 3.087 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16808 Caleb 39.27 4.151 0 0 0 4 0 NQ
16810 Diz 33.29 4.896 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16812 Darby 4850 3.361 2 2 0 2 0 NQ
16813 Rio 79.46 2.051 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
16814 Gilly -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
16816 Jingle 42.09 3.873 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
16819 Codex 46.41 3.512 1 2 0 2 0 NQ
16821 Huey 48.30 3.375 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
16822 Josie -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
16831 Gracie 60.06 2.714 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
16815 Mac -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20 inches Yardage: 166 yds SCT 59 sec Qs 24 NQs 34 %Q 41
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\?\?urseTFauILs E Score Place
20847 Sage 33.40 4.970 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20869 Eerie 33.41 4.969 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20818 Rush 33.45 4.963 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20803 Billy 3450 4.812 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20835 Porter 35.88 4.627 0 0 0 0 0 100
20811 Bolt 37.68 4.406 0 0 0 0 0 100
20871 Blade 38.60 4.301 0 0 0 0 0 100
20823 Loli 39.18 4.237 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results

4/16/2017

20837
20826
20846
20819
20856
20861
20832
20801
20855
20883
20834
20851
20852
20850
20864
20828
20802
20804
20806
20808
20812
20814
20815
20816
20820
20825
20830
20831
20833
20836
20838

Kelso
Moses
Rhia
Rascal
Ripley
Cody
Egan
Josie
Chloe
Brice
Bailey
Chase
Tyler
Acey
True
Gemma
Dui
Kayak
Rev
Izzy
Slider
Marti
Toddy
Bailey
Ginger
Sammy
Tease
Fable
Reacher
George

Beatle

40.58
40.86
41.30
41.69
42.08
43.47
44.06
44.33
44.65
44.98
45.48
46.46
47.30
49.54
53.73
58.31
38.16

4.091
4.063
4.019
3.982
3.945
3.819
3.768
3.745
3.718
3.691
3.650
3.573
3.510
3.351
3.090
2.847
4.350

4.628

3.226

4.297
4.508
3.171
3.288
3.021
3.518
3.366
4.828
3.261
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Master - Regular

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



Standard Results

4/16/2017

20840
20841
20842
20844
20849
20853
20854
20858
20859
20860
20862
20863
20865
20868
20872
20875
20876
20878
20880
20824
20866
20874

Gypsee
Yadi
Weaver
Sophie
River
Katy Muppet
Janie
Theo
Penny
Hana
Wynn
PInk
Annie Oakley
Meeka
Solo
Paddy
Boo
Jagger
Misty
JimmyB
Roman

Lana

4.164

3.914
2.666
2.603
3.351
2.716
3.225
3.421
4.805
4.373

4.685
4.254
4.970
4.820

4.216
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Master - Regular

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS
AIS



Standard Results Master - Regular
4/16/2017

24 inches Yardage: 166 yds SCT 62 sec Qs 11 NQs 2 %Q 85

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R W T F E
24815 lggy 37.39  4.440 O 0 0 0 O 100 1
24810 Hawke Eye 37.87 4.383 o 0 0 O0 O 100 2
24808 Electra 39.50 4.203 O 0 0 0 O 100 3
24814 Autie 40.11 4.139 O 0 0 O0 O 100 4
24812 Audi 4256  3.900 O 0 0 O0 O 100
24811 Nanuk 42,67 3.890 O 0 0 O0 o0 100
24806 Jag 4534  3.661 o 0 0 0 O 100
24804 Molly 4723 3515 O 0 0 0 O 100
24801 Sasha 47.44  3.499 O 0 0 0 O 100
24802 Gypsy 50.47 3.289 O 0 0 0 O 100
24817 Frankie 52.80 3.144 o 0 0 0 O 100
24809 Hallie 4353 3.813 1 0 0 2 0 NQ
24816 Rookie - 1 1 0 1 1 NQ



Standard Results Novice - Preferred
4/16/2017

8inches Yardage: 123 yds SCT 72sec Qs 0 NQ@sO %Q

Armband Call Name Time yps R (syurseTFauIth E Score Place
4201 Tristan - - - - -- - ABS

20 inches Yardage: 127 yds SCT 68 sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3/6)urseTFauI'::s E Score Place
20213 Tease 54,70 2.322 1 0 0 0 0 95 1
20210 Poppy - - - - -- - ABS

20211 Sterling -- -- - - - - ABS



Standard Results

Open - Preferred
4/16/2017
8inches Yardage: 148 yds SCT 73sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (syurseTFauIth E Score Place
8403 Barnum 90.06 1.643 4 1 0 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT 69 sec Qs1 NQs1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3/6)urseTFauI'::s E Score Place
16203 Scarlett 33.41 4.669 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16408 Clyde 7242 2.154 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT 71sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R vaurseTFauI'f:s £ Score Place
20410 Prada -- 5 2 0 2 1 NQ
20411 Nicki - - -

ABS



Standard Results

4/16/2017

8 inches Yardage: 160 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
8602 Wynona --

16 inches Yardage: 166 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
16607 Zephyr 67.98 2.442

20 inches Yardage: 166 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
20611 Bob 82.00 2.024

SCT 69 sec

Course Faults
R w T F

SCT 64 sec

Course Faults
R w T F

3 0 0 0

SCT 67 sec

Course Faults
R w T F

1 0 0 0

Excellent - Preferred

Qs 0 NQsO %Q
E Score Place
-- ABS

Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
E Score Place
0 NQ

Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
E Score Place
0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
4/16/2017

4 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 74 sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps R W T F E Score Place
4801 Dessa 71.64 2.233 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
4802 Happy -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
4804 Dazzle -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS

8inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 69 sec Qs 3 NQ@s3 %Q 50

Armband Call Name Time yps R %\(/JurseTFauILs E Score Place
8827 Dempsey 41.35 3.869 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8834 Jet 47.72 3.353 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8836 Brumby 52.33 3.058 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8825 Bode 51.29 3.120 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
8829 Napoleon 72.08 2.220 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
8831 Kooler 80.75 1.981 1 0 0 0 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT 67 sec Qs 4 NQs3 %Q 57

Armband Call Name Time yps R (xurse;Faulth E Score Place

12829 Shelly 46.32 3.519 0 0 0 0 0 100 1



Standard Results Master - Preferred
4/16/2017

12826 Izzy 46.74 3.487 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12834 Danny 50.32 3.239 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12827 Evan 54.01 3.018 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12828 Tally 4460 3.655 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12830 Zeni 60.16 2.709 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
12835 Stetson 54.00 3.019 0O 1 0 0 o© NQ
16 inches Yardage: 166 yds SCT 64 sec Qs 3 NQ@sb5 %Q 38
Armband Call Name Time yps R (ivourseTFauIE:s E Score Place
16840 Ink 35.79 4.638 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16846 Maddy 47.71  3.479 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16845 Poppy 56.37 2.945 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16835 Beatrice 52.04 3.190 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
16836 Cue 46.03 3.606 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16839 Jackie-Blue 53.79 3.086 1 0 0 2 0 NQ
16841 Casey -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
16844 Caris 42.94 3.866 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16832 Khaos -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16838 Milo -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16843 Scotty -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS

16848 Kruz - -- - - - - ABS



Standard Results

4/16/2017

20 inches

Armband
20889
20893
20894
20884
20886
20888
20892
20896

Call Name
Rafe
Kaylee
Willie
Bridget
Finn
Corey
Trudi

Ava

Yardage: 166 yds

Time
46.65
47.91
58.19
69.16
56.83
60.35
48.29

yps

3.558
3.465
2.853

2.400
2.921
2.751
3.438
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SCT 67 sec

Course Faults
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Master - Preferred

Qs 3 NQs5

Score

100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

%Q 38

Place
1
2
3



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
4/16/2017

20 inches Yardage: 115 yds SCT 38sec Qs 1 NQs?2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
20207 Dublin 33.27 3.457 2 0 0 0 90 1
20201 Boomer 38.49 2.988 1 1 0 0 NQ
20204 Leon 29.22 3.936 0 0 2 0 NQ
20203 Toohey -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



JWW Results Open - Regular
4/16/2017
12 inches Yardage: 124 yds SCT 4lsec Qs 0 NQ@sO %Q
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
12401 LuLu -- - - -- - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 127 yds SCT 39sec Qs 2 NQs?2 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F?:ults E Score Place
16403 Heidi 37.01 3.432 0 0 0 0 100 1
16202 Firefly 37.44 3.392 1 0 0 0 95 2
16401 Nala 40.99 3.098 4 0 0 0 NQ
16405 Payton -- 2 0 1 1 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 130 yds SCT 37 sec Qs 1l NQ@s5 %Q 17
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FzT:uIts E Score Place
20402 Hannah 34.97 3.717 0 0 0 0 100 1
20401 Nile 38.49 3.378 3 1 1 0 NQ
20403 Rush 58.95 2.205 2 0 0 0 NQ
20404 Lacey -- 0 1 0 1 NQ
20407 Mica 49.44  2.629 5 0 2 0 NQ



JWW Results Open - Regular
4/16/2017

20610 Calvin 46.52 2.794 1 0 0 0 NQ
20406 Gil -- -- -- - - - ABS



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
4/16/2017

8inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT 47 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
8402 Jagger 3747 3.790 0 0 1 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT 44 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F?:ults E Score Place
12603 Connor 64.83 2.190 2 2 1 0 NQ
12602 Benz - - - - -- - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 148 yds SCT 42 sec Qs 1 NQ@s3 %Q 25
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fallzults £ Score Place
16606 Bonnie 39.21 3.775 0 0 0 0 100 1
16404 Camille - 4 0 0 1 NQ
16603 Beckett 41.83 3.538 1 2 1 0 NQ
16604 Spruce 3294 4.493 1 2 1 0 NQ
16602 Lucy - - - - -- - ABS



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
4/16/2017

20 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT 4lsec Qs 1 NQs4 %Q 20
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Felxzults E Score Place
20864 True 45.88 3.378 0 0 0 0 88 1

20408 Elcie 36.72 4.221 0 2 0 0 NQ

20603 Stella -- 1 1 1 1 NQ

20605 Rigby 30.18 5.136 1 0 2 0 NQ

20815 Toddy 33.50 4.627 0 1 1 0 NQ

20601 Stout -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
24 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT 44 sec Qs 0 NQs?2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place

24403 Triton -- 0 0 0 1 NQ

24602 Dylan 30.55 5.074 1 1 3 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
4/16/2017

8inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT 47 sec Qs 6 NQs 4 %Q 60
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
8802 Brody-Bear 32.89 4.317 0 0 0 0 100 1
8808 Brio 32.89 4.317 0 0 0 0 100 2
8807 Sally 38.03 3.734 0 0 0 0 100 3
8806 Queeny 39.02 3.639 0 0 0 0 100 4

8813 Tango 40.93 3.469 0 0 0 0 100
8811 Topaz 41.17 3.449 0 0 0 0 100
8810 Doc 49.09 2.893 0 0 0 0 NQ
8815 Pippa 35.16 4.039 1 1 1 0 NQ
8819 Tucker 38.93 3.648 0 2 0 0 NQ
8821 Woody-Wolf 36.21 3.922 1 0 0 0 NQ
8803 Stella -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
8809 Rhett - -- -~ -- - -- ABS
8816 Reba - - - - - -- ABS
8822 Midgie -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
12 inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT 44 sec Qs 17 NQs 6 %Q 74
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fall:ults E Score Place
12817 Jaeger 25.89 5485 0 0 0 0 100 1
12607 Freya 27.08 5.244 0 0 0 0 100 2
12803 Bella 27.20 5.221 0 0 0 0 100 3
12824 Ruby 30.78 4.613 0 0 0 0 100 4
12806 Agnes 31.19 4.553 0 0 0 0 100
12402 Tutti Fruitti 32.62 4.353 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results Master - Regular
4/16/2017

12814 Mini Cooper 33.64 4.221 0 0 0 0 100
12801 Emma 34.27 4.144 0 0 0 0 100
12808 Tallulah 35.79 3.968 0 0 0 0 100
12815 Lacey 36.59 3.881 0 0 0 0 100
12807 Fancy 37.02 3.836 0 0 0 0 100
12812 Zizi Z 37.58 3.779 0 0 0 0 100
12604 Georgie 38.26 3.711 0 0 0 0 100
12816 Rudi 4212 3.371 0 0 0 0 100
12825 Abby 42.28 3.359 0 0 0 0 100
12820 Violet 43.05 3.298 0 0 0 0 100
12818 Norm 43.35 3.276 0 0 0 0 100
12601 Esky 43.33 3.277 3 1 2 0 NQ
12805 Katey - 0 2 0 1 NQ
12811 Wyatt 43.75 3.246 1 0 1 0 NQ
12813 Shani - 0 1 0 1 NQ
12819 Visa 30.17 4.707 0 1 0 0 NQ
12823 Riot 23.77 5.974 1 1 1 0 NQ
12809 Rudi - -- -- -- - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 148 yds SCT 42 sec Qs 11 NQs 6 %Q 65
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fallzults E Score Place
16817 Spark 24.60 6.016 0 0 0 0 100 1
16821 Huey 31.26 4.734 0 0 0 0 100 2
16831 Gracie 3257 4544 0 0 0 0 100 3
16601 Giorgio 32.70 4.526 0 0 0 0 100 4



JWW Results Master - Regular
4/16/2017

16806 Craze 33.24 4.452 0 0 0 0 100
16802 Cricket 33.35 4.438 0 0 0 0 100
16814 Gilly 3481 4.252 0 0 0 0 100
16809 Mack 35.23 4.201 0 0 0 0 100
16812 Darby 40.51 3.653 0 0 0 0 100
16829 Lamb Chop 42.38 3.492 0 0 0 0 100
16801 Shilo 4258 3.476 0 0 0 0 100
16808 Caleb 43.92 3.370 2 1 1 0 NQ
16816 Jingle -- 2 2 1 1 NQ
16822 Josie 52.73 2.807 1 1 0 0 NQ
16827 Gin 23.59 6.274 0 0 2 0 NQ
16828 Kora 28.58 5.178 0 0 1 0 NQ
16830 Jitter 28.60 5.175 0 0 1 0 NQ
16605 Baila - - ABS
16810 Diz - e ABS
16813 Rio - . ABS
16815 Mac - - ABS
16819 Codex - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT 4lsec Qs 20 NQs 35 %Q 36
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fallzults E Score Place
20847 Sage 2482 6.245 0 0 0 0 100 1
20875 Paddy 2556 6.064 0 0 0 0 100 2
20868 Meeka 25.58 6.059 0 0 0 0 100 3
20869 Eerie 26.16 5.925 0 0 0 0 100 4



JWW Results

4/16/2017

20840
20806
20832
20811
20823
20826
20859
20861
20808
20849
20831
20834
20850
20844
20860
20814
20607
20801
20802
20803
20812
20816
20818
20819
20820
20825
20828
20830
20833
20835
20836

Gypsee
Rev
Egan
Bolt

Loli
Moses
Penny
Cody
lzzy
River
Fable
Bailey
Acey
Sophie
Hana
Marti
Leo
Josie
Dui
Billy
Slider
Bailey
Rush
Rascal
Ginger
Sammy
Gemma
Tease
Reacher
Porter

George

27.27
27.96
28.21
29.83
29.93
31.41
32.63
33.55
35.31
35.49
35.65
38.05
38.12
38.75
40.97
41.64
43.05
38.68
26.95
36.92
39.84
27.69

37.01
45.79
45.63
42.02
42.80
37.93
26.77
33.22

5.684
5.544
5.495
5.196
5.179
4.935
4.750
4.620
4.390
4.367
4.348
4.074
4.066
4.000
3.783
3.722
3.600
4.007
5.751
4.198
3.801
5.598

4.188
3.385
3.397
3.689
3.621
4.086
5.790
4.666
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Master - Regular

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



JWW Results

4/16/2017

20837
20838
20841
20846
20851
20852
20853
20854
20855
20856
20858
20862
20863
20865
20871
20872
20876
20878
20880
20883
20606
20804
20824
20842
20866
20879
20874

Kelso
Beatle
Yadi
Rhia
Chase
Tyler
Katy Muppet
Janie
Chloe
Ripley
Theo
Wynn
Pink
Annie Oakley
Blade
Solo
Boo
Jagger
Misty
Brice
Bunny
Kayak
JimmyB
Weaver
Roman
June

Lana

34.08

32.36
41.67
34.97
42.70

36.99
34.73
32.54
48.14
27.86
27.80
26.03

4.548

4.790
3.720
4.432
3.630

4.190
4.463
4.763
3.220
5.564
5.576
5.955

5.263
5.934

4.763
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Master - Regular

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
AIS



JWW Results Master - Regular
4/16/2017

24 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT 44 sec Qs 5 NQs9 %Q 36
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F?:UHS E Score Place
24808 Electra 29.00 5.345 0 0 0 0 100 1
24814 Autie 33.93 4.568 0 0 0 0 100 2
24811 Nanuk 34.28 4.522 0 0 0 0 100 3
24802 Gypsy 40.06 3.869 0 0 0 0 100 4
24812 Audi 4452 3.482 0 0 0 0 100
24601 Jazz -- 1 1 0 1 NQ
24801 Sasha 40.63 3.815 0 1 1 0 NQ
24804 Molly 4480 3.460 0 1 0 0 NQ
24806 Jag 38.75 4.000 0 1 0 0 NQ
24809 Hallie 40.31 3.845 3 2 2 0 NQ
24810 Hawke Eye 28.05 5.526 0 0 1 0 NQ
24815 lggy 3457 4.484 1 1 0 o0 NQ
24816 Rookie 46.46 3.336 1 1 0 0 NQ
24817 Frankie -- 1 1 1 1 NQ



JWW Results

4/16/2017

8inches

Armband
4201

16 inches

Armband
16203

20 inches

Armband
20212
20210
20211
20213

Yardage: 111 yds
Call Name Time yps
Tristan -
Yardage: 115yds
Call Name Time yps
Scarlett 22.44 5125
Yardage: 115 yds
Call Name Time yps
Mila -
Poppy -
Sterling --
Tease --

SCT 49 sec

R

Course Faults
w F

SCT 43 sec

R
1

Course Faults
w F

0 0

SCT 46 sec

Course Faults

E

E
0

E

Novice - Preferred

Qs 0 NQsO %Q
Score Place
ABS

Qs1 NQsO %Q 100
Score Place
95 1

Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
Score Place
NQ
ABS
ABS

ABS



JWW Results

4/16/2017
16 inches Yardage: 130 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
16408 Clyde 60.91 2.134
20 inches Yardage: 130 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
20410 Prada -
20411 Nicki -

Open - Preferred

SCT 42sec Qs 0 NQs1
Course Faults S
R W F E core
2 0 0 0 NQ
SCT 44 sec Qs 0 NQ@sO
Course Faults S
R W F E core
-- -- -- -- -- ABS

- ABS

%Q 0

Place

%Q

Place



JWW Results

4/16/2017

8 inches Yardage: 142 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
8403 Barnum 57.59 2.466

16 inches Yardage: 155 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
16607 Zephyr 42.42 3.654

Excellent - Preferred

SCT 49 sec Qs 0 NQs1l %QO0

Course Faults

R W F E Score Place
0 0 0 0 NQ
SCT 46 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
Course Faults
R W . E Score Place

1 2 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
4/16/2017

4 inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT 52sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
4801 Dessa 52.52 2.704 0 0 0 0 100 1

4802 Happy -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
4804 Dazzle -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
8inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT 49 sec Qs 2 NQs4 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,‘:u“s E Score Place
8834 Jet 43.17 3.289 0 0 0 0 100 1
8829 Napoleon 48.45 2931 0 0 0 0 100 2
8602 Wynona 57.66 2.463 0 0 0 0 NQ
8825 Bode 43.24 3.284 0 0 1 0 NQ
8827 Dempsey 37.89 3.748 1 1 1 0 NQ
8836 Brumby -- 1 0 1 1 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 148 yds SCT 47 sec Qs 5 NQ@s1 %Q 83

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place

12828 Tally 33.60 4.405 0 0 0 0 100 1



JWW Results Master - Preferred
4/16/2017

12834 Danny 37.16 3.983 0 0 0 0 100 2
12827 Evan 37.75 3.921 0 0 0 0 100 3
12829 Shelly 38.53 3.841 0 0 0 0 100 4
12826 Izzy 4150 3.566 0 0 0 0 100
12830 Zeni 49.58 2.985 1 0 0 0 NQ
12835 Stetson -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16 inches Yardage: 155yds SCT 46 sec Qs 4 NQs3 %Q 57
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,‘:u'ts E Score Place
16835 Beatrice 35.72  4.339 0 0 0 0 100 1
16841 Casey 38.13 4.065 0 0 0 0 100 2
16846 Maddy 38.69 4.006 0 0 0 0 100 3
16839 Jackie-Blue 40.40 3.837 0 0 0 0 100 4
16840 Ink 33.86 4.578 0 1 0 0 NQ
16844 Caris 39.96 3.879 1 0 0 0 NQ
16845 Poppy 48.44  3.200 0 0 0 0 NQ
16832 Khaos -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16836 Cue -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16838 Milo -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16843 Scotty -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS

16848 Kruz - -- - - - - ABS



JWW Results Master - Preferred
4/16/2017

20 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT 49 sec Qs 5 NQs3 %Q 63
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Felxzults E Score Place
20896 Ava 29.61 5.235 0 0 0 0 100 1
20884 Bridget 33.39 4.642 0 0 0 0 100 2
20889 Rafe 38.26 4.051 0 0 0 0 100 3
20892 Trudi 41.92 3.698 0 0 0 0 100 4
20893 Kaylee 4459 3.476 0 0 0 0 100
20611 Bob 61.26 2.530 0 0 0 0 NQ
20888 Corey -- 0 1 0 1 NQ
20894 Willie 51.00 3.039 0 0 0 0 NQ



